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STAFFETTA SOTTO LE STELLE 2019 – ASSOLUTI 
XIII EDIZIONE – 2X2 km 

29/05/2019  
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Nominativo Societa' Pett. Tempo min/Km 

1 Tartaglini Alessandro-Taoss Zakaria UP Policiano 42 12:07 03:02 
2 Cappellacci Niccolò-Grilli Leonardo  Filirun-Atletica Umbertide 3 12:15 03:04 
3 Vannuccini Francesco-Graziani Emanuele UP Policiano 39 12:18 03:05 
4 Mugellini Riccardo-Morandini Luca Atletica Firenze Marathon 55 12:22 03:05 
5 Minniti Simone-Panichi Federico Firenze Marathon 57 12:30 03:07 
6 Pastorini Michele-Del Buono Filippo UP Policiano- Filirun Team 40 12:42 03:11 
7 Annetti Alessandro-Mannuccini Davide  UP Policiano 43 13:01 03:15 
8 Ciambriello Giovanni-Benassi Luca  Uisp Chianciano 2 13:09 03:17 
9 Refi Mirko-Grazzini Paolo Podistica Il Campino-ASD Weloveinsulina Team 7 13:32 03:23 
10 Schicchi Marco-Cucco Roberto Podistica Il Campino-Pol. Castelbuonese 6 13:39 03:25 
11 Genca Roberto-Capacci Gianluca Avis Foiano 5 13:46 03:27 
12 Mazzarelli Giacomo-Lisi Tommaso Subbiano Marathon-U.P.Policiano 9 13:57 03:29 
13 Orsini Federici Cristiano-Serluca Andrea  U.P.Policiano - GP Riccardo Valenti Rapolano 1 14:11 03:33 
14 Mazzini Yuri-Giusti Giacobbe Ronda Ghibellina-Atletica Sestini Fiamme verdi 38 14:21 03:35 
15 Nespoli Alessandro-Sisi Fabrizio UP Policiano 45 14:41 03:40 
16 Campani Massimo-Volpi Roberto Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi-UP Policiano 8 14:54 03:44 
17 Radicchi Manuel-Casi Alessio ASD Pol. Chianciano-Podistica Il Campino 56 15:08 03:47 
18 Tuberoni Walter-Ricci Samuele Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 10 15:29 03:52 
19 Landi Alessio-Cocchi Davide UP Policiano  41 16:04 04:01 
20 Bartoli Emanuele-Furini Leonardo G.P.Fratellanza Popolare Grassina 4 17:41 04:25 
21 Milani Manuele-Bindi Rolando UP Policiano 44 18:02 04:31 
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STAFFETTA SOTTO LE STELLE 2019 – VETERANI-MISTA 
XIII EDIZIONE – 2X2 km 

29/05/2019 
  

  

Po
s.

 
 

Nominativo Societa' Pett. 

C
at

. 

Po
s.

 
C

at
. Tempo min/Km 

1 Betti Caterina-El Khalil Yassin Atl. Avis Sansepolcro-UP Policiano 33 MISTA 1 13:09 03:17 
2 Giorgi Giulia-Ponzi Carlo Cus Perugia-Libertas Orvieto 34 MISTA 2 13:14 03:19 
3 Basile Salvatore-Carlini Stefano UP Policiano-Asd Polisportiva Chianciano 54 VET 1 13:43 03:26 
4 Burroni Giovanni-Lachi Alessio Torre del Mangia-Il Gregge Ribelle 59 VET 2 13:48 03:27 
5 Rossi Benedetta-Bandini Niccolò Olimpic Runner Lama-Filirun 28 MISTA 3 13:52 03:28 
6 Volpi Francesca-Taras Christian Atl. Avis Sansepolcro-Rinascita Montevarchi 37 MISTA 4 13:57 03:29 
7 Martinelli Emanuela-Prosa Giorgio Podistica Il Campino 31 MISTA 5 14:09 03:32 
8 Rosai Valentino-Fontani Ettore  Podistica il Campino  25 VET 3 14:15 03:34 
9 Cioli Roberto-Lelli Filippo UP Policiano  47 VET 4 14:18 03:35 
10 Benedetti Maria Fiore-Bruno Paolo Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi-Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 30 MISTA 6 14:38 03:39 
11 Calabro Antonio-Moricca Mauro Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi  23 VET 5 14:39 03:40 
12 Liberatori Francesca-Lacrimini Ivan Atletica sestini Fiamme Verdi 36 MISTA 7 14:40 03:40 
13 Sinatti Stefano-Filauro Giampaolo UP Policiano-G.P. Parco Apuane 53 VET 6 14:58 03:44 
14 Checcaglini Lucia-Gennai Massimo Atletica Ponticino  32 MISTA 8 15:20 03:50 
15 Madhi Drilona-Bardotti Massimo Atletica Castello 35 MISTA 9 15:39 03:55 
16 Zoi Martina-Occhiolini Filippo Filirun  29 MISTA 10 15:57 03:59 
17 Benedetti Mario-Frontani Massimo  Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi-Atletica Ponticino  24 VET 7 15:59 04:00 
18 Consoli Martina-Kondi Andy Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 46 MISTA 11 16:34 04:08 
19 Monnanni Enrico-Vagnuzzi Carlo UP Policiano-Atletica Ponticino 48 VET 8 17:31 04:23 
20 Isteri Patrizia-Bagiardi Gianmarco Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 26 MISTA 12 18:06 04:31 
21 Bacci Elisabetta-Gosi Fabio Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 27 MISTA 13 19:52 04:58 
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CLASSIFICA MISTA	

1 Betti Caterina-El Khalil Yassin Atl. Avis Sansepolcro-UP Policiano 
2 Giorgi Giulia-Ponzi Carlo Cus Perugia-Libertas Orvieto 
3 Rossi Benedetta-Bandini Niccolò Olimpic Runner Lama-Filirun 
4 Volpi Francesca-Taras Christian Atl. Avis Sansepolcro-Rinascita Montevarchi 
5 Martinelli Emanuela-Prosa Giorgio Podistica Il Campino 
6 Benedetti Maria Fiore-Bruno Paolo Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi-Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 
7 Liberatori Francesca-Lacrimini Ivan Atletica sestini Fiamme Verdi 
8 Checcaglini Lucia-Gennai Massimo Atletica Ponticino  
9 Madhi Drilona-Bardotti Massimo Atletica Castello 

10 Zoi Martina-Occhiolini Filippo Filirun  
11 Consoli Martina-Kondi Andy Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 
12 Isteri Patrizia-Bagiardi Gianmarco Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 
13 Bacci Elisabetta-Gosi Fabio Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 

 

CLASSIFICA VETERANI	

1 Basile Salvatore-Carlini Stefano UP Policiano-Asd Polisportiva Chianciano 
2 Burroni Giovanni-Lachi Alessio Torre del Mangia-Il Gregge Ribelle 
3 Rosai Valentino-Fontani Ettore  Podistica il Campino  
4 Cioli Roberto-Lelli Filippo UP Policiano  
5 Calabro Antonio-Moricca Mauro Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi  
6 Sinatti Stefano-Filauro Giampaolo UP Policiano-G.P. Parco Apuane 
7 Benedetti Mario-Frontani Massimo  Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi-Atletica Ponticino  
8 Monnanni Enrico-Vagnuzzi Carlo UP Policiano-Atletica Ponticino 
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STAFFETTA SOTTO LE STELLE 2019 – ARGENTO-DONNE 
XIII EDIZIONE – 2X2 km 

29/05/2019 
  

  

Po
s.

 
 

Nominativo Societa' Pett. 

C
at

. 

Po
s.

 
C

at
. Tempo min/Km 

1 Prozzo Antonio-Alfieri Vincenzo Il Gregge Ribelle-Uisp Chianciano 15 ARG 1 15:21 03:50 
2 Fontani Camilla-Peruzzi Magdalena UP Policiano 52 FEM 1 15:24 03:51 
3 Covarelli Mauro-Ventanni Onelio Atletica Avis Perugia 22 ARG 2 15:35 03:54 
4 Gatto Maria-Gabrielli Simona Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi  19 FEM 2 15:46 03:56 
5 Rossi Valentina-Lacrimini Patrizia Atletica Avis Sansepolcro-Marathon Club Citta di Castello 11 FEM 3 15:52 03:58 
6 Sanarelli Nicoletta-Lachi Roberta Podistica il Campino-Filirun 17 FEM 4 16:01 04:00 
7 Lo Santo Gennaro-Pugliese Giovambattista Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 14 ARG 3 16:08 04:02 
8 Lancellotti Giuseppe-Scaglia Gianmarco  UP Policiano 13 ARG 4 16:14 04:04 
9 Torzini Federica-Fidolini Cristina Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 16 FEM 5 17:09 04:17 
10 Lombardi Mario-Sinatti Moreno UP Policiano 49 ARG 5 17:28 04:22 
11 Roghi Katia-Nigro Rosa UP Policiano 51 FEM 6 17:32 04:23 
12 Nompari Luana-Collini Gabriella Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 18 FEM 7 18:47 04:42 
13 Taccari Mario-Menchi Rogai Sergio Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 20 ARG 6 19:08 04:47 
14 Martino Antonio-Cocchi Umberto U.P. Policiano 58 ARG 7 19:48 04:57 
15 Stiatti Elisa-Niccolini Sabrina Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi  21 FEM 8 21:45 05:26 
16 Marraghini Patrizia-Fabianelli Jasmine UP Policiano-Podistica il Campino 50 FEM 9 23:17 05:49 
17 Claudi Enrica-Cellai Cristina Pol.Rinascita Montevarchi 12 FEM 10 24:12 06:03 
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CLASSIFICA DONNE	

1 Fontani Camilla-Peruzzi Magdalena UP Policiano 
2 Gatto Maria-Gabrielli Simona Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi  
3 Rossi Valentina-Lacrimini Patrizia Atletica Avis Sansepolcro-Marathon club Citta di Castello 
4 Sanarelli Nicoletta-Lachi Roberta Podistica il Campino-Filirun 
5 Torzini Federica-Fidolini Cristina Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 
6 Roghi Katia-Nigro Rosa UP Policiano 
7 Nompari Luana-Collini Gabriella Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 
8 Stiatti Elisa-Niccolini Sabrina Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi  
9 Marraghini Patrizia-Fabianelli Jasmine UP Policiano-Podistica il Campino 
10 Claudi Enrica-Cellai Cristina Pol.Rinascita Montevarchi 
	

CLASSIFICA ARGENTO	

1 Prozzo Antonio-Alfieri Vincenzo Il Gregge Ribelle-Uisp Chianciano 
2 Covarelli Mauro-Ventanni Onelio Atletica Avis Perugia 
3 Lo Santo Gennaro-Pugliese Giovambattista Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 
4 Lancellotti Giuseppe-Scaglia Gianmarco  UP Policiano 
5 Lombardi Mario-Sinatti Moreno UP Policiano 
6 Taccari Mario-Menchi Rogai Sergio Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 
7 Martino Antonio-Cocchi Umberto U.P. Policiano 
	

	


